QUEST DOUBLAGE MOUSTI ER UNI ON

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

LOSTI JD/ LACHER

Ceneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

GOEMAERE JOSE &
GOEMAERE JOSE &
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTQUI N YVON
BOTQUI N YVON
BUCKENS CLAUDE
BOTQUI N YVON
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
BOTQUI N YVON
CARREZ GERVAI S
GOEMAERE JOSE &
DELEM M CHEL
BALCAEN DUBO S
BOTQUI N YVON
BALCAEN DUBO S
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTQUI N YVON
BOTQUI N YVON
BOTQUI N YVON
BOTQUI N YVON
CARREZ GERVAI S

GUSTA
GUSTA

HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
LEUZE
LEUZE
LEUZE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
LEUZE
LEUZE
LEUZE

GUSTA

12
12
12
12

ELLEZEL 8 5

901179712

2 904415410

901784312

2 905550110

910500012

2 901377412

903045511

3 903462110

905905510
905901710
903928611
904684411
906809309
902349112
902211212
911351108
903631211
901788712
901788312
906713109
905685010
905899310
905784010
901340908

LOSTI JD/ LACHER

Geneent AD | G Af stand
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

GOEMAERE JOSE &
BALCAEN DUBO S
GOEMAERE JOSE &
LAGNEAU JEAN
BALCAEN DUBO S
GOEMAERE JOSE &
CARREZ GERVAI S
CARREZ GERVAI S
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
DELEM M CHEL
CARREZ GERVAI S
BOTQUI N YVON
DELEM M CHEL
LAGNEAU JEAN
LAGNEAU JEAN
BALCAEN DUBO S

GUSTA HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
LEUZE

HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL

GUSTA

GUSTA

10

171373
190397

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

907640713
907275813

2 907638013

189755

907206313

2 907272613
3 907635813

189366

907245513
907242913
907277213
907274213
907410813
907240113
907648713
907410513
907205513
907203313
907275313

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

GOEMAERE JOSE &
LAGNEAU JEAN
GOEMAERE JOSE &
GOEMAERE JOSE &
LAGNEAU JEAN
BALCAEN DUBO S
DECLERCQ DANY
LAGNEAU JEAN
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
DEMARET GREGORY
BALCAEN DUBO S
DEMARET GREGORY
LAGNEAU JEAN
LECOMTE VI CTOR
LAGNEAU JEAN
BALCAEN DUBO S
DEMARET GREGORY
DEMARET GREGORY
LECOMTE VI CTOR
DANNEAUX P ET F
GERARDI E GERARD
GERARDI E GERARD

Ceneent

Local it
GUSTA HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
SAINT S
LEUZE
ANVAI NG
ANVAI NG

GUSTA
GUSTA

1
20
3
2
13
1
1
11
7
6
2
11
12
2
3
12
12
3
21

14
3
2
3
7

171373
189755
2
3
2
190397
186111

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106014214
104663514
106142914
106140614
104662914
106874714
104678114
104661614
106875214
106872014
106871214
106026414

5 106875414

NhAwWOO

173902
182154
2

106027814
104663414
101462214
104660814
106872914
100863314
100863114
101461114
106021814
101464314
101465214

08. 15

Best at Snel h.

Const at Vit esse
10. 26140 1305. 86
10. 27120 1296. 32
10. 41390 1291. 28
10. 44040 1270. 34
10. 31468 1268. 37
10. 32248 1262. 52
10. 32231 1262. 34
10. 33068 1256. 12
10. 46539 1253. 45
10. 46559 1253. 18
10. 33528 1249. 19
10. 46550 1246. 51
10. 32330 1245. 90
10. 36490 1245. 08
10. 47559 1244. 98
10. 34268 1244. 11
10. 48149 1242. 41
10. 47580 1237. 96
10. 48260 1234. 19
10. 36078 1229. 27
10. 36108 1228. 84
10. 36168 1227.97
10. 36168 1227.97
10. 49480 1223. 29

08. 15

Best at Snel h.

Const at Vit esse
10. 24120 1326. 42
10. 40228 1309. 65
10. 28280 1284.01
10. 44000 1273.52
10. 44328 1273. 16
10. 29420 1272. 26
10. 44080 1269. 78
10. 45470 1255. 88
10. 46529 1253. 59
10. 46579 1252. 90
10. 36490 1245. 08
10. 47240 1242. 56
10. 35178 1236. 57
10. 38340 1229. 90
10. 49350 1227.53
10. 50510 1217.55
10. 51479 1214. 28

15

Best at Snel h.

Const at Vit esse
10. 25410 1311. 36
10. 40140 1306. 55
10. 26140 1305. 86
10. 26310 1303. 05
10. 40390 1302. 81
10. 42008 1295. 10
10. 38538 1293. 37
10. 42380 1285. 31
10. 43328 1281.73
10. 45068 1268. 35
10. 45478 1262. 61
10. 36012 1252. 86
10. 47029 1252.21
10. 36322 1248. 29
10. 47150 1246. 34
10. 42410 1245. 70
10. 48290 1236. 32
10. 49189 1233. 82
10. 38172 1233. 05
10. 38232 1232. 19
10. 44190 1232. 07
10. 36167 1231. 10
10. 43350 1225. 94
10. 43390 1225. 39



GERARDI E GERARD
DEMARET GREGORY
DEMARET GREGORY
LECOMTE VI CTOR
DEMARET GREGORY
DEMARET GREGORY
GERARDI E GERARD
LECOMIE VI CTOR
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
GERARDI E GERARD
LECOMIE VI CTOR
BALCAEN DUBO S
LECOMTE VI CTOR

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

LAGNEAU JEAN
DEMARET GREGORY
DEMARET GREGORY
LAGNEAU JEAN
GERARDI E GERARD
DELEM M CHEL
DANNEAUX P ET F
LECOMTE VI CTOR
DECLERCQ DANY
DANNEAUX P ET F
LAGNEAU JEAN
DECLERCQ DANY
DEFFRANNE GUSTAVE
BALCAEN DUBO S
LECOMTE VI CTOR
DEFFRANNE GUSTAVE
DEFFRANNE GUSTAVE
BALCAEN DUBO S
DELEM M CHEL
LAGNEAU JEAN
DEMARET GREGORY
DEMARET GREGORY
DELEM M CHEL
DELEM M CHEL
DELEM M CHEL
LECOMTE VI CTOR
LAGNEAU JEAN
LAGNEAU JEAN
DEFFRANNE GUSTAVE
DEFFRANNE GUSTAVE
DEFFRANNE GUSTAVE
DELEM M CHEL
DELEM M CHEL

ANVAI NG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
SAINT S
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
ANVAI NG
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ANVAI NG
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
ANVAI NG
HERQUEG
LEUZE

SAINT S
SAINT S
LEUZE

ELLEZEL
SAINT S
THI EULA
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
THI EULA
THI EULA
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
THI EULA
THI EULA
THI EULA
HERQUEG
HERQUEG

=
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=

17657
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176311

101464714
100862614
106023814
101461414
106027714
106023114
101463414
101461914
106873214
106873014
101464814
101460514
106870814
101462314
106013214
104662614
100862214
100860614
104662714
101465014
114682514
106022814
101462614
104679814
106022714
104663214
104679914
906172314
106871914
101461314
906172514
906172914
106871114
104682814
104660214
100862514
106024014
101416714
104682114
101418914
101463014
104660614
104661314
906172814
906172214
906173114
101419914
101419314



